
 

 

                                                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                               16 JANUARY 2026 

                                        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE EXAMINATION OF MASTER OF PHARMACY  (SEM-II) (CBCS) (REV), HELD IN NOVEMBER 2025 

                                                                                             

                                                                                    A: PHARMACEUTICS                                                                        Page:    1 

                                                                                    CENTRE: 1 MUMBAI 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO NAME OF CANDIDATE                            REGN_NO        COLLEGE                                                                      MAX/MIN   RESULT REMARKS              

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

Subjects-  01:MOLECULAR PHARMACEUTICS (NANO TECH AND TARGETED DDS), 02:ADVANCED BIOPHARMACEUTICS AND PHARMACOKINETICS, 03:COMPUTER AIDED DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEM, 04:COSMETIC  

          AND COSMECEUTICALS, 05:PHARMACEUTICS PRACTICAL II, 06:SEMINAR / ASSIGNMENT,  

   Heads- TH:THEORY, IA:INTERNAL ASSESSMENT, PR:PRACTICAL,  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

          TH       IA       01       TH       IA       02       TH       IA       03       TH       IA       04       PR       IA       05       06        

          75/-     25/-     100/50   75/-     25/-     100/50   75/-     25/-     100/50   75/-     25/-     100/50   100/-    50/-     150/75   100/50    

                            CR4                        CR4                        CR4                        CR4                        CR6      CR4       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     6201 PATEL HEET DHANJI BHAVNA                     24S001069      48 Bhanuben pharmacy                                                         650/      F                           

          050E     008E     058E     027      006      033F     038      004      042F     048 +    011 +    059 +    072 +    014 +    086 +    058 +     

GR C*G=CG                   D 4*6=24                   F                          F                          D 4*6=24                   D 6*6=36 D 4*6=24  

 

Total:336/650  SGPA:  /26=   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     6202 MUJAGE VIPUL ARUN VANDANA                    24S001018      377 BHARATI VIDYA. PHARM                                                     650/      F                           

          038 +    018 +    056 +    025      015 +    040F     036 +    015 +    051 +    049 +    019 +    068 +    069 +    040 +    109 +    075 +     

GR C*G=CG                   D 4*6=24                   F                          D 4*6=24                   C 4*7=28                   B 6*8=48 B 4*8=32  

 

Total:399/650  SGPA:  /26=   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

#:O.229; @:O.5042, 0.5043; *:O.5045; EX:EXMP. CARRIED; /:FEMALE; AA:ABSENT; ADC: ADMN. CANCELLED; +: MARKS CARRIED; 

RCC: O.5050; RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL E: EXEMPTION; 

OUT OF HUNDRED GRARDES ; MARKS IN PERCENTAGE ; GRADE POINTS : O ; 90 ; 10:, A ; 80-89.99 ; 9:, B; 70-79.99; 8:, C ; 60-69.99 ; 7: 

D ; 50-59.99 ; 6:, E ;  F(FAIL); 50.00 AND BELOW; 1: 

  



 

                                                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                               16 JANUARY 2026 

                                        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE EXAMINATION OF MASTER OF PHARMACY  (SEM-II) (CBCS) (REV), HELD IN NOVEMBER 2025 

                                                                                             

                                                                E: PHARMACEUTICAL QUALITY ASSURANCE OR QUALITY ASSURANCE                                                    Page:    2 

                                                                                    CENTRE: 1 MUMBAI 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO NAME OF CANDIDATE                            REGN_NO        COLLEGE                                                                      MAX/MIN   RESULT REMARKS              

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

Subjects-  25:HAZARDS AND SAFETY MANAGEMENT, 26:PHARMACEUTICAL VALIDATION, 27:AUDITS AND REGULATORY COMPLIANCE, 28:PHARMACEUTICAL MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY,  

          29:PHARMACEUTICAL QUALITY ASSURANCE PRACTICAL II, 30:SEMINAR/ ASSIGNMENT,  

   Heads- TH:THEORY, IA:INTERNAL ASSESSMENT, PR:PRACTICAL,  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

          TH       IA       25       TH       IA       26       TH       IA       27       TH       IA       28       PR       IA       29       30        

          75/-     25/-     100/50   75/-     25/-     100/50   75/-     25/-     100/50   75/-     25/-     100/50   100/-    50/-     150/75   100/50    

                            CR4                        CR4                        CR4                        CR4                        CR6      CR4       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     6203 /PANDEY  ROLI SANTOSH  PARVATI               24S001121      694 OCP                                                                      650/             ABS                  

          034 +    020 +    054 +    052 +    012 +    064 +    041 +    022 +    063 +    A        015 +    015F     083 +    039 +    122 +    083 +     

GR C*G=CG                   D 4*6=24                   C 4*7=28                   C 4*7=28                   F                          A 6*9=54 A 4*9=36  

 

Total:401/650  SGPA:  /26=   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     6204 /AMBALKAR  VAISHNAVI SUNIL DEEPA             24S001205      904 VISPUTE PHARM DEVAD                                                      650/      P                           

          052      022 +    074      055 +    022 +    077 +    057 +    021 +    078 +    058 +    020 +    078 +    076 +    042 +    118 +    088 +     

GR C*G=CG                   B 4*8=32                   B 4*8=32                   B 4*8=32                   B 4*8=32                   B 6*8=48 A 4*9=36  

 

Total:513/650  SGPA:212/26=8.15 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

#:O.229; @:O.5042, 0.5043; *:O.5045; EX:EXMP. CARRIED; /:FEMALE; AA:ABSENT; ADC: ADMN. CANCELLED; +: MARKS CARRIED; 

RCC: O.5050; RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL E: EXEMPTION; 

OUT OF HUNDRED GRARDES ; MARKS IN PERCENTAGE ; GRADE POINTS : O ; 90 ; 10:, A ; 80-89.99 ; 9:, B; 70-79.99; 8:, C ; 60-69.99 ; 7: 

D ; 50-59.99 ; 6:, E ;  F(FAIL); 50.00 AND BELOW; 1: 

  



 

                                                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                               16 JANUARY 2026 

                                        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE EXAMINATION OF MASTER OF PHARMACY  (SEM-II) (CBCS) (REV), HELD IN NOVEMBER 2025 

                                                                                             

                                                                                    A: PHARMACEUTICS                                                                        Page:    3 

                                                                                    CENTRE: 12 PANVEL 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO NAME OF CANDIDATE                            REGN_NO        COLLEGE                                                                      MAX/MIN   RESULT REMARKS              

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

Subjects-  01:MOLECULAR PHARMACEUTICS (NANO TECH AND TARGETED DDS), 02:ADVANCED BIOPHARMACEUTICS AND PHARMACOKINETICS, 03:COMPUTER AIDED DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEM, 04:COSMETIC  

          AND COSMECEUTICALS, 05:PHARMACEUTICS PRACTICAL II, 06:SEMINAR / ASSIGNMENT,  

   Heads- TH:THEORY, IA:INTERNAL ASSESSMENT, PR:PRACTICAL,  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

          TH       IA       01       TH       IA       02       TH       IA       03       TH       IA       04       PR       IA       05       06        

          75/-     25/-     100/50   75/-     25/-     100/50   75/-     25/-     100/50   75/-     25/-     100/50   100/-    50/-     150/75   100/50    

                            CR4                        CR4                        CR4                        CR4                        CR6      CR4       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     6220 DEORE KALPESH HIRALAL SANDHYA                23S000700      1093 St.WILFRED'SPHARMACY                                                    650/      F                           

          039E     023 +    062E     A        021 +    021F     030 +    022 +    052 +    029 +    022 +    051 +    080 +    040 +    120 +    082 +     

GR C*G=CG                   C 4*7=28                   F                          D 4*6=24                   D 4*6=24                   A 6*9=54 A 4*9=36  

 

Total:388/650  SGPA:  /26=   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

#:O.229; @:O.5042, 0.5043; *:O.5045; EX:EXMP. CARRIED; /:FEMALE; AA:ABSENT; ADC: ADMN. CANCELLED; +: MARKS CARRIED; 

RCC: O.5050; RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL E: EXEMPTION; 

OUT OF HUNDRED GRARDES ; MARKS IN PERCENTAGE ; GRADE POINTS : O ; 90 ; 10:, A ; 80-89.99 ; 9:, B; 70-79.99; 8:, C ; 60-69.99 ; 7: 

D ; 50-59.99 ; 6:, E ;  F(FAIL); 50.00 AND BELOW; 1: 

  



 

                                                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                               16 JANUARY 2026 

                                        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE EXAMINATION OF MASTER OF PHARMACY  (SEM-II) (CBCS) (REV), HELD IN NOVEMBER 2025 

                                                                                             

                                                                              C: PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY                                                                   Page:    4 

                                                                                    CENTRE: 12 PANVEL 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO NAME OF CANDIDATE                            REGN_NO        COLLEGE                                                                      MAX/MIN   RESULT REMARKS              

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

Subjects-  13:ADVANCED SPECTRAL ANALYSIS, 14:ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - II, 15:COMPUTER AIDED DRUG DESIGN, 16:PHARMACEUTICAL PROCESS CHEMISTRY, 17:PHARMACEUTICAL  

          CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL II, 18:SEMINAR / ASSIGNMENT.,  

   Heads- TH:THEORY, IA:INTERNAL ASSESSMENT, PR:PRACTICAL,  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

          TH       IA       13       TH       IA       14       TH       IA       15       TH       IA       16       PR       IA       17       18        

          75/-     25/-     100/50   75/-     25/-     100/50   75/-     25/-     100/50   75/-     25/-     100/50   100/-    50/-     150/75   100/50    

                            CR4                        CR4                        CR4                        CR4                        CR6      CR4       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     6205 GOTARNE SAHIL  DILIP  DIPALI                 24S000934      1093 St.WILFRED'SPHARMACY                                                    650/      F                           

          006      015 +    021F     029      015 +    044F     025      016 +    041F     035      013 +    048F     079 +    037 +    116 +    075 +     

GR C*G=CG                   F                          F                          F                          F                          B 6*8=48 B 4*8=32  

 

Total:345/650  SGPA:  /26=   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     6206 /GUPTA  PUSHPA UMASHANKAR PRAMILADEVI        24S000935      1093 St.WILFRED'SPHARMACY                                                    650/             ABS                  

          033 +    019 +    052 +    048 +    019 +    067 +    A        010 +    010F     048 +    010 +    058 +    083 +    038 +    121 +    089 +     

GR C*G=CG                   D 4*6=24                   C 4*7=28                   F                          D 4*6=24                   A 6*9=54 A 4*9=36  

 

Total:397/650  SGPA:  /26=   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     6207 /KHAN FARHAT TWASEEN  MUSHTAQ FARIDA         23S000706      1093 St.WILFRED'SPHARMACY                                                    650/      F                           

          042 +    024 +    066 +    024      024 +    048F     A        024 +    024F     028 +    023 +    051 +    080 +    040 +    120 +    079 +     

GR C*G=CG                   C 4*7=28                   F                          F                          D 4*6=24                   A 6*9=54 B 4*8=32  

 

Total:388/650  SGPA:  /26=   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     6208 /MHATRE PRITI DAYANAND ASHA                  24S000945      1093 St.WILFRED'SPHARMACY                                                    650/      P                           

          035 +    019 +    054 +    036      020 +    056      038      017 +    055      046 +    017 +    063 +    075 +    039 +    114 +    060 +     

GR C*G=CG                   D 4*6=24                   D 4*6=24                   D 4*6=24                   C 4*7=28                   B 6*8=48 C 4*7=28  

 

Total:402/650  SGPA:176/26=6.77 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     6209 /PATIL PADMAJA DEEPAK ASHA                   24S000949      1093 St.WILFRED'SPHARMACY                                                    650/      P      RLE                  

          027 +    024 +    051 +    031      023 +    054      032 +    023 +    055 +    039 +    017 +    056 +    077 +    037 +    114 +    074 +     

GR C*G=CG                   D 4*6=24                   D 4*6=24                   D 4*6=24                   D 4*6=24                   B 6*8=48 B 4*8=32  

 

Total:404/650  SGPA:176/26=6.77 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     6210 /WAPHARE  SAMPADA  THAKAJI  CHANDA           24S000958      1093 St.WILFRED'SPHARMACY                                                    650/      P      RLE                  

          050      023 +    073      026      023 +    049@1    030      022 +    052      040 +    022 +    062 +    080 +    039 +    119 +    073 +     

GR C*G=CG                   B 4*8=32                   D 4*6=24                   D 4*6=24                   C 4*7=28                   B 6*8=48 B 4*8=32  

 

Total:428@1/650  SGPA:188/26=7.23 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

#:O.229; @:O.5042, 0.5043; *:O.5045; EX:EXMP. CARRIED; /:FEMALE; AA:ABSENT; ADC: ADMN. CANCELLED; +: MARKS CARRIED; 

RCC: O.5050; RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL E: EXEMPTION; 

OUT OF HUNDRED GRARDES ; MARKS IN PERCENTAGE ; GRADE POINTS : O ; 90 ; 10:, A ; 80-89.99 ; 9:, B; 70-79.99; 8:, C ; 60-69.99 ; 7: 

D ; 50-59.99 ; 6:, E ;  F(FAIL); 50.00 AND BELOW; 1: 

  



 

                                                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                               16 JANUARY 2026 

                                        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE EXAMINATION OF MASTER OF PHARMACY  (SEM-II) (CBCS) (REV), HELD IN NOVEMBER 2025 

                                                                                             

                                                                                    A: PHARMACEUTICS                                                                        Page:    5 

                                                                                  CENTRE: 13 RATNAGIRI 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO NAME OF CANDIDATE                            REGN_NO        COLLEGE                                                                      MAX/MIN   RESULT REMARKS              

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

Subjects-  01:MOLECULAR PHARMACEUTICS (NANO TECH AND TARGETED DDS), 02:ADVANCED BIOPHARMACEUTICS AND PHARMACOKINETICS, 03:COMPUTER AIDED DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEM, 04:COSMETIC  

          AND COSMECEUTICALS, 05:PHARMACEUTICS PRACTICAL II, 06:SEMINAR / ASSIGNMENT,  

   Heads- TH:THEORY, IA:INTERNAL ASSESSMENT, PR:PRACTICAL,  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

          TH       IA       01       TH       IA       02       TH       IA       03       TH       IA       04       PR       IA       05       06        

          75/-     25/-     100/50   75/-     25/-     100/50   75/-     25/-     100/50   75/-     25/-     100/50   100/-    50/-     150/75   100/50    

                            CR4                        CR4                        CR4                        CR4                        CR6      CR4       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     6214 INGLE VIKAS ANKUSH MEENABAI                  24S001204      903 GOVT.COL.OF PHARMACY                                                     650/             ABS                  

          048 +    018 +    066 +    040 +    019 +    059 +    046 +    019 +    065 +    A        015 +    015F     064 +    035 +    099 +    062 +     

GR C*G=CG                   C 4*7=28                   D 4*6=24                   C 4*7=28                   F                          C 6*7=42 C 4*7=28  

 

Total:366/650  SGPA:  /26=   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

#:O.229; @:O.5042, 0.5043; *:O.5045; EX:EXMP. CARRIED; /:FEMALE; AA:ABSENT; ADC: ADMN. CANCELLED; +: MARKS CARRIED; 

RCC: O.5050; RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL E: EXEMPTION; 

OUT OF HUNDRED GRARDES ; MARKS IN PERCENTAGE ; GRADE POINTS : O ; 90 ; 10:, A ; 80-89.99 ; 9:, B; 70-79.99; 8:, C ; 60-69.99 ; 7: 

D ; 50-59.99 ; 6:, E ;  F(FAIL); 50.00 AND BELOW; 1: 

  



 

                                                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                               16 JANUARY 2026 

                                        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE EXAMINATION OF MASTER OF PHARMACY  (SEM-II) (CBCS) (REV), HELD IN NOVEMBER 2025 

                                                                                             

                                                                              C: PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY                                                                   Page:    6 

                                                                                  CENTRE: 15 SAWANTWADI 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO NAME OF CANDIDATE                            REGN_NO        COLLEGE                                                                      MAX/MIN   RESULT REMARKS              

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

Subjects-  13:ADVANCED SPECTRAL ANALYSIS, 14:ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - II, 15:COMPUTER AIDED DRUG DESIGN, 16:PHARMACEUTICAL PROCESS CHEMISTRY, 17:PHARMACEUTICAL  

          CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL II, 18:SEMINAR / ASSIGNMENT.,  

   Heads- TH:THEORY, IA:INTERNAL ASSESSMENT, PR:PRACTICAL,  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

          TH       IA       13       TH       IA       14       TH       IA       15       TH       IA       16       PR       IA       17       18        

          75/-     25/-     100/50   75/-     25/-     100/50   75/-     25/-     100/50   75/-     25/-     100/50   100/-    50/-     150/75   100/50    

                            CR4                        CR4                        CR4                        CR4                        CR6      CR4       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     6215 MANG AKASH MAHADEV SANGITA                   24S000858      1027 YASHWANTRAO PHARM.CL                                                    650/             ABS                  

          A        018 +    018F     A        018 +    018F     031 +    019 +    050 +    A        018 +    018F     065 +    037 +    102 +    065 +     

GR C*G=CG                   F                          F                          D 4*6=24                   F                          C 6*7=42 C 4*7=28  

 

Total:271/650  SGPA:  /26=   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

#:O.229; @:O.5042, 0.5043; *:O.5045; EX:EXMP. CARRIED; /:FEMALE; AA:ABSENT; ADC: ADMN. CANCELLED; +: MARKS CARRIED; 

RCC: O.5050; RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL E: EXEMPTION; 

OUT OF HUNDRED GRARDES ; MARKS IN PERCENTAGE ; GRADE POINTS : O ; 90 ; 10:, A ; 80-89.99 ; 9:, B; 70-79.99; 8:, C ; 60-69.99 ; 7: 

D ; 50-59.99 ; 6:, E ;  F(FAIL); 50.00 AND BELOW; 1: 

  



 

                                                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                               16 JANUARY 2026 

                                        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE EXAMINATION OF MASTER OF PHARMACY  (SEM-II) (CBCS) (REV), HELD IN NOVEMBER 2025 

                                                                                             

                                                                                    A: PHARMACEUTICS                                                                        Page:    7 

                                                                                    CENTRE: 26 WADA 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO NAME OF CANDIDATE                            REGN_NO        COLLEGE                                                                      MAX/MIN   RESULT REMARKS              

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

Subjects-  01:MOLECULAR PHARMACEUTICS (NANO TECH AND TARGETED DDS), 02:ADVANCED BIOPHARMACEUTICS AND PHARMACOKINETICS, 03:COMPUTER AIDED DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEM, 04:COSMETIC  

          AND COSMECEUTICALS, 05:PHARMACEUTICS PRACTICAL II, 06:SEMINAR / ASSIGNMENT,  

   Heads- TH:THEORY, IA:INTERNAL ASSESSMENT, PR:PRACTICAL,  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

          TH       IA       01       TH       IA       02       TH       IA       03       TH       IA       04       PR       IA       05       06        

          75/-     25/-     100/50   75/-     25/-     100/50   75/-     25/-     100/50   75/-     25/-     100/50   100/-    50/-     150/75   100/50    

                            CR4                        CR4                        CR4                        CR4                        CR6      CR4       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     6219 /TAMBE MONIKA SAHEBRAO JYOTI                 24S000966      1094 IDEAL INSTI.PHARMACY                                                    650/      P                           

          044      023 +    067      039 +    023 +    062 +    040      023 +    063      031 +    023 +    054 +    089 +    045 +    134 +    090 +     

GR C*G=CG                   C 4*7=28                   C 4*7=28                   C 4*7=28                   D 4*6=24                   A 6*9=54 O 4*10=40 

 

Total:470/650  SGPA:202/26=7.77 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

#:O.229; @:O.5042, 0.5043; *:O.5045; EX:EXMP. CARRIED; /:FEMALE; AA:ABSENT; ADC: ADMN. CANCELLED; +: MARKS CARRIED; 

RCC: O.5050; RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL E: EXEMPTION; 

OUT OF HUNDRED GRARDES ; MARKS IN PERCENTAGE ; GRADE POINTS : O ; 90 ; 10:, A ; 80-89.99 ; 9:, B; 70-79.99; 8:, C ; 60-69.99 ; 7: 

D ; 50-59.99 ; 6:, E ;  F(FAIL); 50.00 AND BELOW; 1: 

  



 

                                                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                               16 JANUARY 2026 

                                        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE EXAMINATION OF MASTER OF PHARMACY  (SEM-II) (CBCS) (REV), HELD IN NOVEMBER 2025 

                                                                                             

                                                                              C: PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY                                                                   Page:    8 

                                                                                    CENTRE: 26 WADA 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO NAME OF CANDIDATE                            REGN_NO        COLLEGE                                                                      MAX/MIN   RESULT REMARKS              

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

Subjects-  13:ADVANCED SPECTRAL ANALYSIS, 14:ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - II, 15:COMPUTER AIDED DRUG DESIGN, 16:PHARMACEUTICAL PROCESS CHEMISTRY, 17:PHARMACEUTICAL  

          CHEMISTRY PRACTICAL II, 18:SEMINAR / ASSIGNMENT.,  

   Heads- TH:THEORY, IA:INTERNAL ASSESSMENT, PR:PRACTICAL,  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

          TH       IA       13       TH       IA       14       TH       IA       15       TH       IA       16       PR       IA       17       18        

          75/-     25/-     100/50   75/-     25/-     100/50   75/-     25/-     100/50   75/-     25/-     100/50   100/-    50/-     150/75   100/50    

                            CR4                        CR4                        CR4                        CR4                        CR6      CR4       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     6216 KURHADA MANGESH CHANDU SHEVANTI              24S000961      1094 IDEAL INSTI.PHARMACY                                                    650/      P      RLE                  

          035      020 +    055      041 +    020 +    061 +    048      021 +    069      042      021 +    063      076 +    043 +    119 +    083 +     

GR C*G=CG                   D 4*6=24                   C 4*7=28                   C 4*7=28                   C 4*7=28                   B 6*8=48 A 4*9=36  

 

Total:450/650  SGPA:192/26=7.38 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     6217 /PATIL DIPTI KAMALAKAR KAVITA                24S000963      1094 IDEAL INSTI.PHARMACY                                                    650/      P                           

          060      023 +    083      030 +    023 +    053 +    030 +    023 +    053 +    050 +    023 +    073 +    089 +    045 +    134 +    090 +     

GR C*G=CG                   A 4*9=36                   D 4*6=24                   D 4*6=24                   B 4*8=32                   A 6*9=54 O 4*10=40 

 

Total:486/650  SGPA:210/26=8.08 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     6218 SALVI SMIT BALIRAM SAKSHI                    24S000965      1094 IDEAL INSTI.PHARMACY                                                    650/      P      RLE                  

          035 +    021 +    056 +    050 +    021 +    071 +    049      022 +    071      040 +    021 +    061 +    082 +    044 +    126 +    084 +     

GR C*G=CG                   D 4*6=24                   B 4*8=32                   B 4*8=32                   C 4*7=28                   A 6*9=54 A 4*9=36  

 

Total:469/650  SGPA:206/26=7.92 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

#:O.229; @:O.5042, 0.5043; *:O.5045; EX:EXMP. CARRIED; /:FEMALE; AA:ABSENT; ADC: ADMN. CANCELLED; +: MARKS CARRIED; 

RCC: O.5050; RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL E: EXEMPTION; 

OUT OF HUNDRED GRARDES ; MARKS IN PERCENTAGE ; GRADE POINTS : O ; 90 ; 10:, A ; 80-89.99 ; 9:, B; 70-79.99; 8:, C ; 60-69.99 ; 7: 

D ; 50-59.99 ; 6:, E ;  F(FAIL); 50.00 AND BELOW; 1: 

  



 

                                                                                  UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                               16 JANUARY 2026 

                                        OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE EXAMINATION OF MASTER OF PHARMACY  (SEM-II) (CBCS) (REV), HELD IN NOVEMBER 2025 

                                                                                             

                                                                                    I: PHARMACOLOGY                                                                         Page:    9 

                                                                                    CENTRE: 36 KARJAT 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO NAME OF CANDIDATE                            REGN_NO        COLLEGE                                                                      MAX/MIN   RESULT REMARKS              

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

Subjects-  49:ADVANCED PHARMACOLOGY II, 50:PHARMACOLOGICAL AND TOXICOLOGICAL SCREENING METHODS - II, 51:PRINCIPLES OF DRUG DISCOVERY, 52:CLINICAL RESEARCH AND  

          PHARMACOVIGILANCE, 53:EXPERIMENTAL PHARMACOLOGY - II, 54:SEMINAR/ASSIGNMENT,  

   Heads- TH:THEORY, IA:INTERNAL ASSESSMENT, PR:PRACTICAL,  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

          TH       IA       49       TH       IA       50       TH       IA       51       TH       IA       52       PR       IA       53       54        

          75/-     25/-     100/50   75/-     25/-     100/50   75/-     25/-     100/50   75/-     25/-     100/50   100/-    50/-     150/75   100/50    

                            CR4                        CR4                        CR4                        CR4                        CR6      CR4       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     6211 /BHOIR  SNEHA  BAJIRAO  INDIRA               24S000901      1053 KGRDC (PHARMACY)                                                        650/      F                           

          023      018 +    041F     035E     020 +    055E     041 +    020 +    061 +    038 +    020 +    058 +    A        043 +    043F     072 +     

GR C*G=CG                   F                          D 4*6=24                   C 4*7=28                   D 4*6=24                   F        B 4*8=32  

 

Total:330/650  SGPA:  /26=   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     6212 GURSALE SACHIN DHONDIRAM SANGITA             22S001001      1053 KGRDC (PHARMACY)                                                        650/      P      RLE                  

          039 +    020 +    059 +    056 +    015 +    071 +    030      017 +    047@3    040 +    021 +    061 +    054 +    027 +    081 +    072 +     

GR C*G=CG                   D 4*6=24                   B 4*8=32                   D 4*6=24                   C 4*7=28                   D 6*6=36 B 4*8=32  

 

Total:391@3/650  SGPA:176/26=6.77 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     6213 HAKE OMKAR  SURESH SAVITA                    24S000908      1053 KGRDC (PHARMACY)                                                        650/      P                           

          032      015 +    047@3    038 +    020 +    058 +    039 +    020 +    059 +    038 +    019 +    057 +    073 +    040 +    113 +    072 +     

GR C*G=CG                   D 4*6=24                   D 4*6=24                   D 4*6=24                   D 4*6=24                   B 6*8=48 B 4*8=32  

 

Total:406@3/650  SGPA:176/26=6.77 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

#:O.229; @:O.5042, 0.5043; *:O.5045; EX:EXMP. CARRIED; /:FEMALE; AA:ABSENT; ADC: ADMN. CANCELLED; +: MARKS CARRIED; 

RCC: O.5050; RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL E: EXEMPTION; 

OUT OF HUNDRED GRARDES ; MARKS IN PERCENTAGE ; GRADE POINTS : O ; 90 ; 10:, A ; 80-89.99 ; 9:, B; 70-79.99; 8:, C ; 60-69.99 ; 7: 

D ; 50-59.99 ; 6:, E ;  F(FAIL); 50.00 AND BELOW; 1: 


